
HCHJA CAMB KWF BME WOEC ASH TOTAL

Div Leadline Div -

1 Collins Jarreau Brandi - 30 - 30

1 River Little Girl - - 30 - 30

1 Hunter-Leigh Fremin Socks - - - 30 30

1 - - -

1 - - -

1 - - -

1 -

1

1
1 0 - -
- - - - -

Div Walk Trot  4 to  6 Div Div

1 Blye Raymond 007 - - 40 - 40

2 Hans Rogge Oreo - - - 36 36

3 Kenzy Thompson Fancy Twinkle Toes - - 23 25 23

4 Violet Thompson Sunny Side Up - - - 14 14

5 Austin Jarreau Branid - - 12 - 12

6 - - - -

7 - - - -

8 - - - - - -

- - - - - -
- - - - - -

8 - - - -
- - - - -

Div Walk Trot 7 and up Div Div
1 Addison Walters Oreo 23 20 36 - 79
2 Meggie Beyt La Bella Maria 8 - 21 40 69
3 Sibley Serio KC Osh Kosh 34 - 10 - 44
4 Emery Agnew Buckle Up - - - 23 23
5 Chantelle Broussard Barbie 16 - - - 16
6 Thea Peterson Apache - - 14 - 14
7 Matti Doggett Armstrong - - - 12 12
8 - - 0

- - 0

 - - - - - 0

 - - - - - 0
- - - - 0
- - - - 0
- - - - 0
- - - - 0
- - - 0
- - 0

Hub City 2025  Year End Points
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- - 0
- - 0
- - 0
- - 0
- - 0
- - 0
- - 0
- - 0

- - 0

-

Div Walk Trot Poles Div Div

1 Camille Guidry 007 - 40 40 36 116

2 Sibley Serio KC Osh Kosh 34 - 34 - 68

3 Thea Peterson Brandi 7 32 27 - 66

4 Kate Marks Double 07 12 - 10 36 58

5 Edith York Double07 27 - 6 23 56

6 Addison Walters Oreo 10 25 14 - 49

7 Meggie Beyt La Bella Maria 6 - 40 - 46

8 Clara Fuselier Little Girl - 40 - - 40

Riley Jarreau Brandi - 21 16 - 37

Alexis Stewart Mocha 36 - - - 36

Everly Greneaux 007 - 14 19 - 33

Kenzy Thompson Fancy Twinkle Toes - - 12 16 28

Emery Agnow Buckle Up - - - 27 27

Audrey Self Twist n Shout - 16 10 - 26

Monroe Ethridge Mocha 25 - - - 25

Olivia Baca Mocha - 14 - - 14

Mary Beth Blanchard 007 - 14 - - 14

Violet Thompson Fancy Twinkle Toes - - - 12 12

Blye Raymond 007 - - 10 - 10
Chantelle Broussard Barbie 8 - - - 8

Ava Lyons Mocha - 6 - - 6

-

Div Trot X's - Div

1 Annelise Franz Double07 40 23 40 - 103

2 Alexis Stewart Mocha - 23 19 40 82

3 Caroline Guidry Mr. Incredible 34 36 - 10 80

4 Monroe Ethridge Mocha - 12 36 16 64

5 Lilly Thibodeaux M'azing 16 - 21 23 60

6 Thea Peterson Brandi 25 12 12 - 49

7 Clara Fusslier Little Girl - 36 - - 36

8 Madelyn Heard Game Boy - 32 - - 32

8 Meggie Beyt La Belle Maria - - - 32 32

Addison Walters Oreo - 8 19 - 27

Ava Lantz Mocha - 25 - - 25
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Emmaline Bishop Amber - - 12 12 24

Lillian White Tinka - 23 - - 23

Taraneh Maysfield Petisa - - - 23 23

Aspen Vaughn OP 21 - - - 21

Riley Jarreau Brandi - 10 8 - 18

Victoria Oge Mocha 12 - - - 12

Maddie Grandon Tinka 8 - - - 8

Matti Doggett Armstrong - - - 6 6

Gail Marie Dugas Pimpernel - - - 3 3

Lucy Romero Summertime - - - 1.5 1.5
- - -
- - -

Div WTC Div Div

1 Olivia Hebert Riptide 12 32 3.5 32 79.5

2 Lucy Romero Jay Avi 16 23 23 - 62

3 Lilly Thibodeaux M'azing 34 - 2.5 14 50.5

4 Rosie Darby Captain Crunch 16 - - 23 39

5 Cecelia Berzas Doc - - 36 - 36

6 Lila Broussard Beauty - 23 12 - 35

7 Aspen Vaughn OP 25 - 8.5 - 33.5

8 Nina Chavinier Riptide 30 - - - 30

Lillianne Dupre Dancer 23 - - - 23

Taraneh Maysfield Petisa - - - 14 14

Mattie Domingue Jack  in the Box - 8 - - 8

- - - - 0

- - - - 0

- - - - 0

- - - - -
- - - - -

Div Mini Stirrup Div Div

1 Emmie Fontenot Georgia 36 40 36 - 112

2 Emmaline Bishop Amber - - 23 23 46

3 Stella Hale Enzo 25 20 - - 45

4 Lila Broussard Beauty - 23 14 - 37

5 Avery Bercegeay Cool Beans - - - 34 34

6 Adlyn Hebert 24 Karrats - 32 - - 32

7 Ava Lantz Mr. Incredible - - - 23 23

8 Vivian Lantz Mr Incredible - 19 - - 19

Nina Chavinier Riptide 14 - - - 14

Mattie Domingue Jack in the Box - 12 - - 12

Apen Vaughn OP - 10 - - 10
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Molly Odom Missy - - 8 - 8
- - - - 0
- - - - 0
-

- - - - -
- - - - -

Div Pre Short Long Div Div

1 Emmie Fontenot Georgia 25 40 40 25 130

2 Olivia Hebert M'azing 10 19 10 21 60

3 Cecelia Blanchet Tinka 14 10 19 12 55

4 Grace Olivier Mr. Incredible 36 - - - 36

4 Avery Bercegeay Cool Beans - - - 36 36

5 Lillianne Dupre Dancer 34 - - - 34

5 Vivian Lantz Mr. Incredible - - - 34 34

6 Emmaline Bishop Tinka 27 - - - 27

7 Rosie Darby M'Azing 10 - 16 26

8 Aspen Vaughn OP - 3 11 - 14

Celena Piocture - 12 - - 12

Lilah Broussard Beauty - - - 10 10

Cecilia Berzas Doc - - 4 - 4

Mattie Domingue Jack in the Box - 1.5 - - 1.5

-
- - - - -

Div Beginner Jumper x's Div Div

1 Hans Rogge Oreo - - - 20 20

2 - - -

3 - - -

4 - - -

5 - - -

6

7

8

- - 0
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